Wireless Protocol Gateway
ARP600
Product Guide
Contents
1. Description..................................................................... 3
2. Complete communication system...................................3
3. Application..................................................................... 4
4. Physical interfaces..........................................................5

9. Accessories and ordering data
Table 15. Single SIM variant accessories
Accessory Description Order code
Rooflex puck antenna GPRS, 3G and LTE compatible antenna. SMA
(m) connector. Gain 0 dBi.
2RCA037240
Rooflex Laird Phantom GPRS, 3G and LTE compatible antenna. SMA
(m) connector. Gain 5.5 dBi.
2RCA037660
DIN rail clip set DIN rail clips set (copper clips + screws) 2RCA028234
Accessory kit Includes power supply, two-pin device power
connector, Main cable (euro), Null modem cable
(2 × D9), Ethernet cable (RJ-45, Cat5e UTP,
cross)
2RCA037645
Power supply External power supply, two-pin, 100-240
VAC/12 VDC.
2RCA037246
Mains cable Main cable for external power supply, Euro plug. 2RCA037647
Antenna adapter FME (m) to SMA (m) 2RCA037659
Wireless Protocol Gateway 1MRS758463 B
ARP600
Product version: 3.3
ABB 15
Table 16. Dual SIM variant accessories
Accessory Description Order code
Rooflex puck antenna GPRS, 3G and LTE compatible antenna. FME
(f) connector. Gain 0 dBi.
2RCA037239
Rooflex Laird Phantom GPRS, 3G and LTE compatible antenna. SMA
(m) connector. Gain 5.5 dBi. 1)
2RCA037660
DIN rail clips DIN rail clips set (plastic clip + screws) 2RCA028233
Accessory kit Includes power supply, three-pin device power
connector, Main cable (euro), Ethernet cable
(RJ-45, Cat5e UTP, cross), RJ-45 console
adapter (RJ-45-D9)
2RCA037646
Power supply External power supply, three-pin, 100-240 VAC/
12 VDC.
2RCA037247
Mains cable Main cable for external power supply, Euro plug. 2RCA037647
Antenna adapter FME (f) to SMA (f) 2RCA037658
1) The antenna adapter 2RCA037658 is required
10. Tools
The devices can be configured using a graphical user interface
via a Web based browser. A conventional console interface is